Model #
Power
Consumption
Light Output Efficacy Size CRI
M-HBL-80 80W 11,500Lm 144 2'x2' 80
M-HBL-105 105W 13,600Lm 129 2'x2' 80
M-HBL-160 160W 22,200Lm 139 2'x2' 80
M-HBL-200 200W 25,800Lm 129 2'x4' 82
M-HBL-320 320W 43,800Lm 137 2'x4' 82
   Helios Series
   Linear High Bay Lights
Product Offers:
Eos Illumination         Eos Illumination - North